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| carrera solidaria ASTRAPACE
Absoluta (10800 m) - 11-05-2014

Clasificacién General

Nombre

Juvenil

GONZALEZ GARCIA , JESUS
S4EZ SANCHEZ, SERGIO
GODOY BALSALOBRE, DAVID

Juvenil

NESTER, CAROLINE
GOMEZ TRILLO, SANDRA
L6PEZ ROMaN, MARTA

Senior

LISON SANCHEZ, OSQUITAR
GRACIA INIESTA, JUAN MIGUEL
RIQUELME NOGUERA, JORGE

Senior

DE MINGO DAVILA, MARIA
BASTIDA MURCIA, ANA
L6PEZ CANOVAS, AMANDA

Veterano A

102
268
263

RUIZ LOPEZ, ANTONIO
VICENTE VALVERDE, ANTONIO JOSE
GARCIA DOROTEO, HILARIO

Veterano A

12
214
134

FERRER PINAR, BLANCA
ZARAGOZA RUIZ, LOLA
GONZALEZ LOPEZ, ROSARIO

Veterano B

227
206
44

OLIVARES ORTUNO, FRANCISCO JOSE
BELMONTE MARTINEZ, ANTONIO
SA4NCHEZ GOMEZ, SATURNINO

Veterano B

127 231 GOMEZ FERNANDEZ, INOCENCIA

Categoria

Juvenil
Juvenil

Juvenil

Juvenil
Juvenil

Juvenil

Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior

Veterano A
Veterano A
Veterano A

Veterano A
Veterano A

Veterano A

Veterano B
Veterano B
Veterano B

Veterano B
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3

3

>

3

PC Club

1 SKECHERS NOGALTE
2 TRIIMPULSO

3 INDEPENDIENTE

1 INDEPENDIENTE
2 INDEPENDIENTE

3 INDEPENDIENTE

1 GRUPO ALCARAZ
2 FONDISTAS ALCANTARILLA

3 TRIKILOMETROS ALMORADI

1 INDEPENDIENTE
2 VOLUNTARIA ASTRAPACE

3 SPORT CLUB MURCIA

1  ASOCIACION TORREAGUERA BICIHUERTA

3 SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS

1 INDEPENDIENTE
2 INDEPENDIENTE

3 ADCEHEGIN

2 SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS

3 INDEPENDIENTE

1  INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo

00:39:50
00:40:40
00:46:46

00:47:13
00:56:28
00:59:54

00:35:53
00:36:24
00:36:30

00:50:25
00:53:48
00:54:01

00:39:45
00:41:33
00:42:04

00:48:54
00:51:46
00:52:45

00:46:24
00:47:08
00:48:46

00:53:38

Ritmo

03:41
03:45
04:19

04:22
05:13
05:32

03:19
03:22
03:22

04:40
04:58
05:00

03:40
03:50
03:53

04:31
04:47
04:53

04:17
04:21
04:30

04:57
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Clasificacién General

Pos Dor Nombre Categoria S PC Club Tiempo Ritmo
164 135 CARCELES SANCHEZ, MARIANGELES Veterano B m 2 CORREBIRRAS 00:57:14 05:17
219 226 GARCIA INIESTA, MAGDALENA Veterano B m 3 INDEPENDIENTE 01:07:49 06:16
46 183 NESTER, CAROLINE Juvenil m 1 INDEPENDIENTE 00:47:13 04:22
60 12 FERRER PINAR, BLANCA Veterano A m 1 INDEPENDIENTE 00:48:54 04:31
80 193 DE MINGO DAVILA, MARIA Senior m 1 INDEPENDIENTE 00:50:25 04:40
1 212 LISON SANCHEZ, OSQUITAR Senior h 1 GRUPO ALCARAZ 00:35:53 03:19
2 138 GRACIA INIESTA, JUAN MIGUEL Senior h 2 FONDISTAS ALCANTARILLA 00:36:24 03:22
3 1 RIQUELME NOGUERA, JORGE Senior h 3 TRIKILOMETROS ALMORADI 00:36:30 03:22

LOCALES FEMENINO
LOCALES MASCULINO
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